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2024/25 1st round, Match #4
Friday, 06.04.2025, 12:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 1°C. Spectators: 500

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

1 : 0

«Kudrivka» Kudrivka

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
4 Soldat Ihor
7 Kozhushko Oleh
17 Andreichuk Andrii
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
22 Bodnia Roman
24 Busko Andrii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
74 Morhovskyi Yan
99 Plaksa Rodion

Substitutes
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
9 Honcharuk Danylo
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
71 Lopyronok Maksym
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr
77 Hlushchak Yurii

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

1 Lopka Roman
91 Melnychuk Maksym
69 Potimkov Yurii
27 Shershen Mykhailo
39 Macheliuk Artem
19 Dumaniuk Artur
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii (C)
9 Kozak Aleksandr
20 Svitiukha Denys
77 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
12 Zaichenko Denys
99 Hahun Roman
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
88 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
45 Melnychenko Ivan
30 Tuzenko Danylo
35 Tepliakov Nikita
23 Andrushchenko Maksym
11 Solodarenko Roman

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kovalchuk Yurii
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #4
Friday, 06.04.2025, 12:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 1°C. Spectators: 500

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 1 : 0 «Kudrivka» Kudrivka
22 Bodnia Roman 9'

26' 20 Svitiukha Denys

22 Bodnia Roman
9 Honcharuk Danylo 46'

20 Koltsov Vitalii 51'

59' 19 Dumaniuk Artur

64' 91 Melnychuk Maksym
35 Tepliakov Nikita

64' 20 Svitiukha Denys
45 Melnychenko Ivan

71' 69 Potimkov Yurii
7 Kozhushko Oleh

77 Hlushchak Yurii 74'

27 Tyshchenko Ivan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 74'

76' 14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
17 Serdiuk Myroslav

24 Busko Andrii
71 Lopyronok Maksym 80'

82' 9 Kozak Aleksandr
23 Andrushchenko Maksym

82' 77 Liehostaiev Artem
30 Tuzenko Danylo

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 85'

99 Plaksa Rodion
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav 89'
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